SECTOR: I FOOD SECTOR

Subsector:

CODE
01-03-00001

01-03-00002

01-03-00003

01-03-00004

01-03-00005

01-03-00006

01-03-00007

01-03-00008

01-03-00009

01-03-00010

SHOPPING CENTER
DESCRIPTION

ELECTRICAL HOME USE SEWING MACHINE

INDUSTRIAL MACHINE, ,

KNITTING

MACHINES AND EMBROIDRY EWING

MACHINE

COMPLETE WITH COVER &
NECESSARY ATTACHMENT WITH SPARE PARTS

REQUIRED ELECTRIC SCISSORS SPARE
PARTS FOR SEWING MACHINE

OFFSET WOOD / FREE PAPER DUPLICATING

PAPER & ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER
DUPLICATING PAPER & ALL OTHER TYPES

OF PAPER

Pencils HB

COPY BOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS IN
DIFFERENT SIZE

ROOM AIR — CONDITIONERS WINDOW
TYPE ( DIFFERENT CAPCITIES )
SPLIT TYPE AIR — NDITIONERS
(DIFFERENT CAPCITIES )

All house hold electrical appliances
e.g. Room Heater

SPARE

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

TYRES WITH
SIZE )

(DIFFERENT SIZE )

TUBES FLAPS (

& SOLID TYRES
TUBES FOR TYRES

(DIFFERENT SIZE )

BATTERIES

(

DIFFERENT SIZE)

PARTS FOR ALL HOUSEHOLD

DIFFERENT

ACTIVE
USING IN HOME
SEWING & SMALL

FACTORIES

USING FOR
PRINTING

FOR ALL IRAQI
STUDENTS

FOR ALL IRAQI
STUDENTS

USING IN
HOUSES AND
OFFICES

USING IN
HOUSES AND
OFFICES

USING FOR
HOUSEHOLD
ELECTRICAL
APPLIANCES

SPARTS FOR
ALL TRUCKS AND
FORKLIFT USED

FOR
TRANSPORTING
AND HANDLING

GRAIN AND FOOD
STUFF ALSO FOR

ALL VEHICLES &
CARS USED BY
IRAQI PEOPLE

SPARTS FOR
ALL TRUCKS AND
FORKLIFT USED

FOR
TRANSPORTING
AND HANDLING

GRAIN AND FOOD
STUFF ALSO FOR

ALL VEHICLES &
CARS USED BY
IRAQI PEOPLE

END USER
IRAQI PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF
TRADE

IRAQI STUDENTS

IRAQI
STUDENTS

MINISTRY OF
TRADE
OFFICES AND
OTHER
MINISTRY AND
PEOPLES

MINISTRY OF
TRADE
OFFICES AND
OTHER
MINISTRY AND
PEOPLES

IRAQI PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF
TRADE GRAIN
BOARD AND FOOD
STUFF CO
PROCESSING &
ALL IRAQI
PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF
TRADE GRAIN
BOARD AND FOOD
STUFF CO
PROCESSING &
ALL IRAQI
PEOPLE

QUANTITY

300000 pcCs

50000 M/T

140240000 pcs

50,000,000.00

400000 UNITS

100000 UNITS

100050 units
2000000 PCs

300000 SETS
10000 PCS
300000 PCsS

285480 PCS



01-03-00011

01-03-00012

01-03-00013

01-03-00014

01-03-00015

01-03-00016

01-03-00017

01-03-00018

01-03-00019
01-03-00020
01-03-00021
01-03-00022

REFRIGERANT GAS ( R
134A- R 404 A - R 23 -
R409A

1340 - R
R 408 A -

COMPRESORS OR REFRIGERATORS / DEEP
FREEZERS / AIR CONDITIONING
(DIFFERENT SIZE ) WITH SPARE PARTS

PLAIN PAPER COPIER WITH OPERATING
MATERIAL AND SPARE PARTS

CIGARETTE

UPS

SCANNER

COMPUTERS

CHILLER

OIL FOR CHILLER

PPINTER
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
CALCULATOR

OUTLET AIR MOTOR FOR
ATRCONDITIONING SYSTEM DIFFERENT
SIZES

USING COLD
STORAGE AND
FREEZING
STORES AND ALL
HOUSEHOLD
APPLIANCES

SPARE PARTS
FOR HOUSEHOLD
APPLIANCES

USING 1IN
COPYING

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLE

USED IN
OFFICES

USED IN
OFFICES

USED IN
OFFICES

USED IN
CENTRAL A/C

USED FOR
CENTRI FUGAL
WATER CHILLER

ALL KIND OF
REFRIGERAT ORS
, FREEZERS ALL
CHILLERS, COLD
VEHICLES FOR
MINISTRY OF
TRADE AND ALL
COMPANIES
BELONG TO IT ,
AS WELL AS

FOR THE
MAINTENANCE OF
THE AIR -
CONDITIONS
COOLING SYSTEM
REFRIGERAT ORS
&FREEZERS
BELONG TO THE
PEOPLE AND
OTHER
MINISTRIES

IRAQI PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF
TRADE OFFICES
AND OTHER
MINISTRY AND
PEOPLES

IRAQI PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF
TRADE AND
OTHER
MINISTRIES

MINISTRY OF
TRADE AND
OTHER
MINISTRIES

MINISTRY OF
TRADE AND
OTHER
MINISTRIES

MINISTRY OF
TRADE

MINISTRY OF
TRADE

IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE

5000 TONS

3000000 UNIT

50000 PCs

10000000 CARTON

100000 PCS

100000 PCS

100000 PCS

100 UNIT

100 UNIT

150000 PCs.

150000 PCs.
1000 PCs.
1000 PCS.



01-03-00023

01-03-00024

01-03-00025

01-03-00026

01-03-00027

01-03-00028

01-03-00029

01-03-00030

01-03-00031

01-03-00032

01-03-00033

01-03-00034

01-03-00035

01-03-00036

01-03-00037

01-03-00038

01-03-00039

01-03-00040

01-03-00041

01-03-00042

01-03-00043

01-03-00044

01-03-00045

01-03-00046

01-03-00047

01-03-00048

01-03-00049

01-03-00050

01-03-00051

01-03-00052

01-03-00053

01-03-00054

01-03-00055

01-03-00056

01-03-00057

01-03-00058

01-03-00059

INLET AIR MOTOR FOR
ATRCONDITIONING SYSTEM DIFFERENT
SIZES

SPECIAL BLADES FOR AIRCONDITIONING
SYSTEM DIFFERENT SIZES

ELECTRICAL PRINTER

PORTABLE VIDIO CAMERA

CARPET

SHREDDERS DIFFERENT SIZES

INTER COME

VACUUM CLEANER & WAXING MACHINE

PACKAGE UNIT DIFFERENT CAPACITY

Amplifiers, Microphone, Speakers,
with accessories - different types

WATER COOLERS
FAX
STANDING AND CELLING AND TABEL FAN

DIFFERENT TYPE OF OFFICE

EQUIPMENT

CURRENCY CONECTING MACHINE WITH
SPARE PARTS

NUMBERING CURRENCY MACHINE WITH
SPARE PARTS

SLIDE DISPLAY SET
SLIDE BOARD
DOCUMENT SKETCHING CAMERA

PUMPS FOR AIR CONDITIONER ( HEAT&
COOL)

DEVELOPMENT FILM SET
DISPLAY FILM SET
PRINTING FILM SET
TEXTILE

ALL KIND OF FURNITURE
ALL TYPE LAZER PRINTER
V. & CTV.

REFREGERANTS

DEEP FREEZERS

COOKERS

IRONS

MEAT GRINDERS

MIXER GRINDERS

FOOD PROCCESSORS

COFFE GRINDERS

WASHING MACHINE

exhaust fan

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE

IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
IRAQI PEOPLE
FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

FOR IRAQI
PEOPLES

1000

1000

1000
100

100
100

PCS.

PCsS.

PCS.

PCS.
200000

M2

PCS.
PCS.

150000

1000

PCsS.

UNIT

5500 PCS.

2000
500

UNIT

PCS.

15000

5000

50 PCs.

100 PCS.

5 PCs.
5 PCs.
5 PCs.
10 PCs.

SET
SET
SET

© o o ;

500000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

5 PCS

MILLIONS

PCS.

PCsS.

PCS.

PCsS.

PCS.

PCsS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCsS.

PCS.

PCS.

,ETERS



01-03-00060

01-03-00061

01-03-00071

01-03-00072
01-03-00073

Kerosene room heater National
Electric, Model 231

FORMATION LINE FOR SLI BATTERIES

Fire alarm system
Earia measuring equipment
Kerosene Heaters

50000 units

4 Units

50 PCS
130 PCsS



