SECTOR: I FOOD SECTOR

Subsector: SHOPPING CENTER

Subsector	SHOPPING CENTER			
CODE	DESCRIPTION	ACTIVE	END USER	QUANTITY
01-03-00001	ELECTRICAL HOME USE SEWING MACHINE INDUSTRIAL MACHINE, , KNITTING MACHINES AND EMBROIDRY EWING MACHINE COMPLETE WITH COVER & NECESSARY ATTACHMENT WITH SPARE PARTS REQUIRED ELECTRIC SCISSORS SPARE PARTS FOR SEWING MACHINE	USING IN HOME SEWING & SMALL FACTORIES	TRAQI PEOPLE	300000 pcs
01-03-00002	OFFSET WOOD / FREE PAPER DUPLICATING PAPER & ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER DUPLICATING PAPER & ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER	USING FOR PRINTING	MINISTRY OF TRADE	50000 M/T
01-03-00003	Pencils HB	FOR ALL IRAQI STUDENTS	IRAQI STUDENTS	140240000 pcs
01-03-00004	COPY BOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS IN DIFFERENT SIZE	FOR ALL IRAQI STUDENTS	IRAQI STUDENTS	50,000,000.00
01-03-00005	ROOM AIR - CONDITIONERS WINDOW TYPE (DIFFERENT CAPCITIES)	USING IN HOUSES AND OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE OFFICES AND OTHER MINISTRY AND PEOPLES	400000 UNITS
01-03-00006	SPLIT TYPE AIR - NDITIONERS (DIFFERENT CAPCITIES)	USING IN HOUSES AND OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE OFFICES AND OTHER MINISTRY AND PEOPLES	100000 UNITS
01-03-00007	All house hold electrical appliances e.g. Room Heater			100050 units
01-03-00008	SPARE PARTS FOR ALL HOUSEHOLD ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES	USING FOR HOUSEHOLD ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES	IRAQI PEOPLE	2000000 PCS
01-03-00009	TYRES WITH TUBES FLAPS (DIFFERENT SIZE) & SOLID TYRES (DIFFERENT SIZE) TUBES FOR TYRES (DIFFERENT SIZE)	ALL TRUCKS AND	BOARD AND FOOD STUFF CO . PROCESSING & ALL IRAQI	300000 SETS 10000 PCS 300000 PCS
01-03-00010	BATTERIES (DIFFERENT SIZE)	ALL TRUCKS AND	BOARD AND FOOD STUFF CO . PROCESSING & ALL IRAQI	285480 PCS

01-03-00011	REFRIGERANT GAS (R 1340 - R 134A- R 404 A - R 23 - R 408 A - R409A		ALL KIND OF REFRIGERAT ORS ,FREEZERS ALL CHILLERS,COLD VEHICLES FOR MINISTRY OF TRADE AND ALL COMPANIES BELONG TO IT , AS WELL AS FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF THE AIR - CONDITIONS COOLING SYSTEM REFRIGERAT ORS &FREEZERS BELONG TO THE PEOPLE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	3000000 UNIT
	FREEZERS / AIR CONDITIONING (DIFFERENT SIZE) WITH SPARE PARTS	FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES		
01-03-00012	PLAIN PAPER COPIER WITH OPERATING MATERIAL AND SPARE PARTS	USING IN COPYING	MINISTRY OF TRADE OFFICES AND OTHER MINISTRY AND PEOPLES	50000 PCS
01-03-00013	CIGARETTE	FOR IRAQI PEOPLE	IRAQI PEOPLE	10000000 CARTON
01-03-00014	UPS	USED IN OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	100000 PCS
01-03-00015	SCANNER	USED IN OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	100000 PCS
01-03-00016	COMPUTERS	USED IN OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	100000 PCS
01-03-00017	CHILLER	USED IN CENTRAL A/C	MINISTRY OF TRADE	100 UNIT
01-03-00018	OIL FOR CHILLER	USED FOR CENTRI FUGAL WATER CHILLER	MINISTRY OF TRADE	100 UNIT
01-03-00019	PPINTER		IRAQI PEOPLE	150000 PCS.
01-03-00020	OFFICE EQUIPMENT		IRAQI PEOPLE	150000 PCS.
01-03-00021	CALCULATOR		IRAQI PEOPLE	1000 PCS.
01-03-00022	OUTLET AIR MOTOR FOR AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM DIFFERENT SIZES		IRAQI PEOPLE	1000 PCS.

01-03-00023	INLET AIR MOTOR FOR AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM DIFFERENT SIZES	IRAQI PEOPLE	1000 PCS.
01-03-00024	SPECIAL BLADES FOR AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM DIFFERENT SIZES	IRAQI PEOPLE	1000 PCS.
01-03-00025	ELECTRICAL PRINTER	IRAQI PEOPLE	1000 PCS.
01-03-00026	PORTABLE VIDIO CAMERA	IRAQI PEOPLE	100 PCS.
01-03-00027	CARPET	IRAQI PEOPLE	200000 M2
01-03-00027	SHREDDERS DIFFERENT SIZES	IRAOI PEOPLE	100 PCS.
01-03-00029	INTER COME	IRAQI PEOPLE	100 PCS.
01-03-00030	VACUUM CLEANER & WAXING MACHINE	IRAQI PEOPLE	150000 PCS.
01-03-00031	PACKAGE UNIT DIFFERENT CAPACITY	IRAQI PEOPLE	1000 UNIT
01-03-00032	Amplifiers, Microphone, Speakers, with accessories - different types	IRAQI PEOPLE	5500 PCS.
01-03-00033	WATER COOLERS	IRAQI PEOPLE	2000 UNIT
01-03-00034	FAX	IRAOI PEOPLE	500 PCS.
01-03-00035	STANDING AND CELLING AND TABEL FAN	IRAQI PEOPLE	15000 PCS.
01-03-00036	DIFFERENT TYPE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT	IRAQI PEOPLE	5000 PCS.
01-03-00037	CURRENCY CONECTING MACHINE WITH SPARE PARTS	IRAQI PEOPLE	50 PCS.
01-03-00038	NUMBERING CURRENCY MACHINE WITH SPARE PARTS	IRAQI PEOPLE	100 PCS.
01-03-00039	SLIDE DISPLAY SET	IRAQI PEOPLE	5 PCS.
01-03-00040	SLIDE BOARD	IRAQI PEOPLE	5 PCS.
01-03-00041	DOCUMENT SKETCHING CAMERA	IRAQI PEOPLE	5 PCS.
01-03-00042	PUMPS FOR AIR CONDITIONER (HEAT& COOL)	IRAQI PEOPLE	10 PCS.
01-03-00043	DEVELOPMENT FILM SET	IRAQI PEOPLE	5 SET
01-03-00044	DISPLAY FILM SET	IRAOI PEOPLE	5 SET
01-03-00045	PRINTING FILM SET	IRAQI PEOPLE	5 SET
01-03-00046	TEXTILE	FOR IRAOI	8 MILLIONS ,ETERS
		PEOPLES	·
01-03-00047	ALL KIND OF FURNITURE	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	500000 PCS.
01-03-00048	ALL TYPE LAZER PRINTER	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00049	TV. & CTV.	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00050	REFREGERANTS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00051	DEEP FREEZERS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00052	COOKERS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00053	IRONS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00054	MEAT GRINDERS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00055	MIXER GRINDERS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00056	FOOD PROCCESSORS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00057	COFFE GRINDERS	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00058	WASHING MACHINE	FOR IRAQI PEOPLES	150000 PCS.
01-03-00059	exhaust fan		5 PCS

01-03-00060	Kerosene room heater National Electric, Model 231	50000 units
01-03-00061	FORMATION LINE FOR SLI BATTERIES	4 Units
01-03-00071	Fire alarm system	50 PCS
01-03-00072	Earia measuring equipment	130 PCS
01-03-00073	Kerosene Heaters	